
      

      

 

10 Km 
Women     

      

1 Alice Sherwin  40:11 35-39 Riddell 

2 Darolyn Walker  40:45 40-44 Riddell 

3 Hailee Morisseau  42:47 25-29 Physio 

4 Joy Palmer  43:27 30-34 Riddell 

5 Jaala Van Dongen  43:57 40-44 Riddell 

6 Lindsey Green  44:10 35-39 Physio 

7 Jenna Cross  44:35 20-24 Physio 

8 Brandy  Adolphe  44:46 45-49 Burn Fund 

9 Sophia Alexander  46:07 15-19 MB 

10 Quinn Lavoie  46:18 15-19 MB 

11 Mingdi Zhao  46:31 55-59 Physio 

12 Erin Roloff  46:39 30-34 Burn Fund 

13 Krista Aiello  46:40 25-29 Physio 

14 Paige Heide  47:12 20-24 MB 

15 Carolyn Coffin  47:28 45-49 Physio 

16 Janelle Panteluk  47:33 35-39 Physio 

17 Angela Buchel  47:46 20-24 Physio 

18 Olivia Lee  48:13 30-34 MB 

19 Melissa Garry  48:16 35-39 Riddell 

20 Stephanie Tetreault  48:15 35-39 Riddell 

21 Christina Barry  48:19 40-44 Physio 

22 Maura Macaulay  48:57 25-29 Physio 

23 Hayley Ward  48:57 25-29 Physio 

24 Laura Toews  49:02 50-54 Physio 

25 Jessica Drakul  49:02 45-49 Physio 

26 Mikaela Boyle  49:03 20-24 Physio 

27 Kennedy Chambers  49:09 15-19 Burn Fund 

28 Wendy Le Breton  49:20 50-54 Physio 

29 Elizabeth Shearer  49:33 20-24 MB 

30 Sarah Rigby  49:41 30-34 Riddell 

31 Ella Santarsieri  49:53 15-19 MB 

32 Mari Ann Dueck  50:16 50-54 MB 

33 Kathleen Caithness  50:29 55-59 Physio 

34 Avery Penner  50:29 15-19 MB 

35 Alliyah Monarquia  50:40 25-29 MB 

36 Tamara Petkau  50:41 40-44 MB 

37 Jocelyn Gordon  50:51 35-39 MB 

38 Celia Wiens  50:56 20-24 Rock and Run 

39 Paige Martin  50:59 15-19 Physio 

40 Maya Blatt  50:59 20-24 Physio 



41 Hillary Rempel  51:07 25-29 Physio 

42 Stacey Bazak  51:20 40-44 Riddell 

43 Kathleen Elgar  51:32 40-44 Physio 

44 Jenn Jachetta  51:34 30-34 MB 

45 Stephanie Klassen  51:35 30-34 Burn Fund 

46 Chrissy Tournier Croft  51:39 35-39 Riddell 

47 Klara Whalen  51:41 20-24 Physio 

48 Lindsay Walker  51:45 40-44 Burn Fund 

49 Danielle Burtch  51:48 50-54 Physio 

50 Louise Van Zwol  51:48 35-39 Physio 

50 Mikaela DeLuca  51:48 15-19 MB 

      

      

 Age Group     

      

1 Zoey Zimmer  52:13  10-14 Physio 

2 Elli Peterson 1:01:22  10-14 Riddell 

3 Jazmine Lansard 1:02:31  10-14 Rock and Run 

      

1 Sophia Alexander  46:07 15-19 MB 

2 Quinn Lavoie  46:18 15-19 MB 

3 Kennedy Chambers  49:09 15-19 Burn Fund 

4 Ella Santarsieri  49:53 15-19 MB 

5 Avery Penner  50:29 15-19 Mb 

6 Paige Martin  50:59 15-19 Physio 

7 Mikaela DeLuca  51:48 15-19 MB 

8 Maia Taylor  52:37 15-19 MB 

9 Kate Bradley  52:52 15-19 Mb 

10 Anantjot Khosa  54:05 15-19 Mb 

      

1 Jenna Cross  44:35 20-24 Physio 

2 Paige Heide  47:12 20-24 MB 

3 Angela Buchel  47:46 20-25 Physio 

4 Mikaela Boyle  49:03 20-24 Physio 

5 Elizabeth Shearer  49:33 20-24 MB 

6 Celia Wiens  50:56 20-24 Rock and Run 

7 Maya Blatt  50:59 20-24 Physio 

8 Klara Whalen  51:41 20-24 Physio 

9 Serena Gray  53:12 20-24 Physio 

10 Kaylee Goren-Hague  53:13 20-24 MB 

      

1 Hailee Morisseau  42:47 25-29 Physio 

2 Krista Aiello  46:40 25-29 Physio 

3 Maura Macaulay  48:57 25-29 Physio 

4 Hayley Ward  48:57 25-29 Physio 



5 Alliyah Monarquia  50:40 25-29 MB 

6 Hillary Rempel  51:07 25-29 Physio 

7 Natalia Kurlowicz  52:08 25-29 Riddell 

8 Jaylin Yeryk  52:49 25-29 Rock and Run 

9 Whitney Stanhope  53:56 25-29 MB 

10 Savannah Gauthier Wiebe  54:04 25-29 Burn Fund 

      

1 Joy Palmer  43:27 30-34 Riddell 

2 Erin Roloff  46:39 30-34 Burn Fund 

3 Olivia Lee  48:13 30-34 MB 

4 Sarah Rigby  49:41 30-34 Riddell 

5 Jenn Jachetta  51:34 30-34 MB 

6 Stephanie Klassen  51:35 30-34 Burn Fund 

7 Tabitha Hemphill  52:03 30-34 MB 

8 Kelby Treloar  52:07 30-34 MB 

9 Kristina Fillion  52:10 30-34 MB 

10 Andrea Kneale  52:33 30-34 MB 

      

1 Alice Sherwin  40:11 35-39 Riddell 

2 Lindsey Green  44:10 35-39 Physio 

3 Janelle Panteluk  47:33 35-39 Physio 

4 Stephanie Tetreault  48:15 35-39 Riddell 

5 Melissa Garry  48:16 35-39 Riddell 

6 Jocelyn Gordon  50:51 35-39 MB 

7 Chrissy Tournier Croft  51:39 35-39 Riddell 

8 Louise Van Zwol  51:48 35-39 Physio 

9 Kori Osmond  52:01 35-39 MB 

10 Bryanne Deroo  53:56 35-39 Riddell 

      

1 Darolyn Walker  40:45 40-44 Riddell 

2 Jaala Van Dongen  43:57 40-44 Riddell 

3 Christina Barry  48:19 40-44 Physio 

4 Tamara Petkau  50:41 40-44 MB 

5 Stacey Bazak  51:20 40-44 Riddell 

6 Kathleen Elgar  51:32 40-44 Physio 

7 Lindsay Walker  51:45 40-44 Burn Fund 

8 Heather Bilesky  54:02 40-44 MB 

9 Lauren Byrne  56:16 40-44 MB 

10 Stephanie Townend  56:26 40-44 Physio 

      

1 Brandy Adolphe  44:46 45-49 Burn Fund 

2 Carolyn Coffin  47:28 45-49 Physio 

3 Jessica Drakul  49:03 45-49 Physio 

4 Twyla Eberharter  53:00 45-49 MB 

5 Kimberly Enns  53:32 45-49 Physio 



6 Tracy Bowman  55:09 45-49 Riddell 

7 Sarah Coyle  57:09 45-49 Riddell 

8 Victoria Bloomfield  57:16 45-49 Rock and Run 

9 Chantal Windus  58:08 45-49 MB 

10 Linda Funk  58:19 45-49 Riddell 

      

1 Laura Toews  49:02 50-54 Physio 

2 Wendy Le Breton  49:20 50-54 Physio 

3 Mari Ann Dueck  50:16 50-54 MB 

4 Danielle Burtch  51:48 50-54 Physio 

5 Anna Shawyer  53:10 50-54 MB 

6 Heather Marks  54:36 50-54 Physio 

7 Laena Garrison  54:49 50-54 MB 

8 Lorraine Manson  55:05 50-54 Physio 

9 Stefanie Krochak  59:13 50-54 MB 

10 Tanya Buchko  59:15 50-54 MB 

      

1 Mingdi Zhao  46:31 55-59 Physio 

2 Kathleen Caithness  50:29 55-59 Physio 

3 Diane Shindleman  53:23 55-59 Riddell 

4 Angela Bakos  55:40 55-59 MB 

5 Laurie Shepherd  56:24 55-59 MB 

6 Daniella McDonald  57:59 55-59 Physio 

7 Catherine Moltzan  59:17 55-59 Physio 

8 Carolyn Berard  59:39 55-59 MB 

9 Sylvia Lowen  59:46 55-59 Physio 

10 Laura Musikka 1:00:31 55-59 Physio 

      

1 Louise Cameron  52:05 60-64 Physio 

2 Chelsea Day  56:46 60-64 Physio 

3 Sally Taylor-Alexander  57:51 60-64 Physio 

4 Tannis Shearer 1:00:11 60-64 Burn Fund 

5 Cathie Coughlin 1:01:18 60-64 MB 

6 Kim Anderson 1:02:36 60-64 MB 

7 Maragaret Hughes 1:02:55 60-64 Physio 

8 Diane Labossiere 1:05:23 60-64 MB 

9 Gwenn Bodie 1:05:29 60-64 MB 

10 Jami Wild 1:05:31 60-64 MB 

      

1 Linda Dyck  55:06 65-69 Physio 

2 Brenda Kreuger  57:19 65-69 Physio 

3 Jill Baird 1:02:54 65-69 Burn Fund 

4 Jan Hawkins 1:04:30 65-69 Physio 

5 Norma Jones 1:05:16 65-69 Riddell 

6 Nelli Petkau 1:05:57 65-69 Physio 



7 Clemus Laurila 1:13:37 65-69 Physio 

8 Shirley Hugill 1:27:02 65-69 MB 

9 Patti Lund 1:38:29 65-69 MB 

10 Roxy Goudy 1:48:41 65-69 MB 

      

1 Beverly Eert 1:18:15 70-74 Physio 

      

1 Tara Meilun 1:11:19 75-79 MB 

2 Lynda Tunny 1:20:39 75-79 Physio 

3 Lorraine Walton 1:33:03 75-79 MB 

4 Marlene Magnan 1:52:23 75-79 MB 

      

1 Eden Poker 1:40:34 85-89 MB 

2 Lydia Grindean 2:04:27 85-89 MB 

      
 


